
Tentative Timetable West European Championships 2016, Amsterdam Schedule Convention
Saturday, June 25 Intermediate classes

Times are subject to changes, always be ready in the hall 30 minutes before

8:15:00 Check-in open 8:15:00 Check-in open

8:30:00 Doors hall open 8:30:00 Doors hall open

9:00:00 Opening Ceremony Convention 9:00:00 Opening Ceremony Convention

9:15:00 Warming up Convention & Competition dancers 9:15:00 Warming up 

10:00:00 Tina Landon - Jazz/Pop/Funk

10:30:00 Start Day 2 WEC - introducing judges # heats time 11:15:00

10:45:00 1 Artistic One Dance Cha Cha Solo Juveniles 5 1,2,1 0:05:00

10:50:00 2 Artistic One Dance Samba Solo Juveniles 3 1,2,1 0:05:00

10:55:00 3 Artistic One Dance Rumba Solo Juveniles 5 1,2,1 0:05:00

11:00:00 4 Artistic One Dance Paso Doble Solo Juveniles 1 1 0:01:00

11:01:00 5 Artistic One Dance Jive Solo Juveniles 5 1,2,1 0:05:00

11:06:00 6 Jazz Dance Solo Junior 4 0:10:00

11:16:00 7 Artistic Dance Show Duo Juveniles 1 0:02:30

11:18:30 8 Choreographed Dance Show Caribbean Solo Junior 5 0:12:30

11:31:00 9 Artistic One Dance Salsa Duo Y/A 1 0:01:30 11:30:00 Alleyne Dance - Modern Contemporary

11:32:30 10 Choreographed Dance Show Standard Duo Y/A 2 0:05:00 12:45:00

11:37:30 11 Artistic One Dance Bachata Duo Y/A 1 0:01:30

11:39:00 12 Choreographed Dance Show Latin Duo Y/A 1 0:01:30

11:40:30 13 Artistic One Dance Merengue Duo Y/A 1 0:01:30

11:42:00 14 Artistic One Dance Salsa Solo Juveniles 12 1,4,1 0:06:00

11:48:00 15 Artistic One Dance Bachata Solo Juveniles 12 1,4,1 0:06:00

11:54:00 16 Artistic One Dance Merengue Solo Juveniles 12 1,4,1 0:06:00

12:00:00 17 Urban Streetdance Solo Female Juniors 9 1,3,1 0:05:00

12:05:00 18 Urban Streetdance Solo Male Juniors 3 1,3,1 0:05:00

12:10:00 19 Urban Streetdance Solo Female Juveniles 3 1,3,1 0:05:00

12:15:00 20 Urban Streetdance Solo Y/A 4 1,4,1 0:06:00

12:21:00 21 Artistic One Dance Tango Solo Juveniles 1 0:01:30

12:22:30 Urban Streetdance Fusion Show Small Team Junior 1 0:03:30

€15,-/class for participants competition, get your tickets at Check-in

See for all bio's, video's and info; www.dutchopendance.nl

You can join the workshops of the convention if don't have to dance the competition



12:26:00 22 Urban Streetdance Fusion Show Largeteam&Showcase Junior 2 0:07:00

12:33:00 23 Artistic One Dance Salsa Solo Juveniles  final 6 1,2,1 0:04:00

12:37:00 24 Artistic One Dance Bachata Solo Juveniles  final 6 1,2,1 0:04:00

12:41:00 25 Artistic One Dance Merengue Solo Juveniles   final 6 1,2,1 0:04:00

12:45:00 26 Choreographed Dance Show All Styles Solo Junior 2 0:05:00

12:50:00 27 Artistic Dance Show Duo Junior 2 0:05:00

12:55:00 28 Artistic One Dance Salsa Duo Junior 3 1,3,1 0:05:00

13:00:00 29 Artistic One Dance Bachata Duo Junior 3 1,3,1 0:05:00

13:05:00 30 Artistic One Dance Merengue Duo Junior 2 1,2,1 0:04:00

13:09:00 31 price presentation 0:20:00

13:29:00 Break 1:03:00 14:00:00 Julie Fryer - Latin

14:32:00 32 Jazz Dance Solo Y/A 2 0:05:00 15:15:00

14:37:00 33 Choreographed Dance Show Caribbean Duo Juveniles 2 0:05:00

14:42:00 34 Jazz Dance Small Team Y/A 1 0:03:30

14:45:30 35 Breakdance Solo Juniors 1 0:02:00

14:47:30 36 Choreographed Dance Show Caribbean Trio Junior 2 0:05:00

14:52:30 37 Jazz Dance Small & Large Team Junior 2 0:07:30

15:00:00 38 Int. 10-Dance division Standard Couples Y/A 3 0:07:30

15:07:30 39 Synchronised Dance Show All style Small team Juvenile 1 0:03:30

15:11:00 40 Contemporary Ballet Large Team Juvenile & Junior 2 0:07:00

15:18:00 41 Choreographed Dance Show Caribbean Large Team Junior 1 0:04:00

15:22:00 42 Atristic Dance Show Duo Y/A 1 0:03:00

15:25:00 43 Synchronised Dance Show All style Small team Y/A 3 0:10:30

15:35:30 44 Choreographed Dance Show Caribbean Duo Junior 2 0:05:00 15:30:00 Roy Jonathans - Urban Pop

15:40:30 45 Artistic Three Dance (Cha/Sam/Jive) couple Y/A 1 0:05:00 16:45:00

15:45:30 46 Synchronised Dance Show Caribbean Trio Junior & Y/A 3 0:07:30

15:53:00 47 Jazz Dance Large Team Juveniles 1 0:03:30

15:56:30 48 Discofox Couples Y/A 4 1,2,1 0:05:00

16:01:30 49 Contemporary Ballet Small Teams Junior 2 0:07:00

16:08:30 50 Int. 10-Dance division Latin Couples Y/A 3 0:07:30

16:16:00 51 Synchronised Dance Show All Styles Trio Y/A 1 0:02:30

16:18:30 52 Urban Streetdance Small & Large Team Juveniles 2 0:07:00

16:25:30 53 Choreographed Dance Show Caribbean Large Team Juveniles 1 0:04:00

16:29:30 54 Choreographed Dance Show All Styles Duo Y/A 3 0:07:30

16:37:00 55 Artistic Dance Show Large Team Y/A 1 0:04:30

16:41:30 56 price presentation 0:20:00

17:01:30 Break for Dinner - Refresh - Swim - Massage - Dress-up



20:30:00 Showcase night

Urban Streetdance Large Team & Showcase Mixed Age 3

Contemporary Ballet Showcase Y/A 1

Artistic Dance Show Showcase Mixed Age 1

Artistic Dance Show Showcase Mixed Age 1

Artistic Dance Show Small Team Junior 1

Stick or Twist Battle

Convention Elite Group Showcase

21:15:00 Clubnight with DJ Ted


